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Delight Through Connections

MEHEA:2026-01-30AR%R:1.1

a4

Pitch : 10.16mm, 300/600V, 65/5A

L >

—RRZT
faal-TL U
P ey
FZaiElEE (mm)
FmEe
BEHT
BEHR N

)2 EE (mm)
P R SRR
FRER
MRS R
BB

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
PCB Terminal Blocks
10.16
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
10.16*(P-1)+10.16
184
29.3
0.8x1.2
1.6
02P~16P

Single level

PA
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BN RLE R
[RAER - FaUL94
ik JUEE)

SEM#R
SHERHEER

EFERE-TEC

AERE (V)

BEERR (A)

MEBE (1I/2)(V)

TMEEBE (1II/2)(V)

BB K (1/3)(V)

E PEEBE (1/2)(KV)

BE P EHEE (I/2)(KV)

B & (1/3)(KV)
~/MERSLEEER (mMm?)

M AIERSLEHER (Mm?)

=/ NEMSEEEEIR (mm?)

R AZRMSEEEEIR (mm?)

SEEHEER - R/NERREF (Mm?)

EMSLBE@R - RAERRHF (mMm?)

&g s
N

il
A

N
e
40 J[ﬂ

Vi,

M

BEAHAR#ERN _RE/ MERSLEE

BEEHR#HERN _REAERSLEEER
BERMHEEaBERN _RE/\FHESEREaER

BEEARHERN _REARESLEE
1R FAE
—FB22 TR TJE_XxJ)ZE_)(mm)
Ea/\HFE (N.m)

EEEAHE (N.m)
FHLKE (mm)

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)

R
(
(m
R

ZUMSEBEEABR - R/N\ERMESE T (Mm?)
ZUSLBREBT - FRXERMES KT (Mm?)

mm?2)
mm?2)
m?)

mm?2)

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
800

0.5
16
0.5
16
0.25
10
0.25
10
0.5

0.5

M4
0.8x4.0
1.2
15
10~11

300
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BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
B E (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BE M (UL/CULTRAECH)(A)
EEB K (UL/CULTRAEDA) (V)
EER (UL/CULTR/EDA)(A)
&/ NMERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
S AERSEAWG) - FEUL/CUL
&/ N\BHSEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

R}

I

i

pIE IR DR <

X

ZEEHEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
L ESBECH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
FERIMCA (A)
ZEBEDA (AWG)
BESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

CULIANIEZ#

LESBEBA (AWG)
ENEEREBA (V)
ZERMBA (A)
LESBECH (AWG)
EMEEBECH (V)
BERMCA (A)
ZESBEDH (AWG)
EMEEREDA (V)

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

65
300
65
600

20

20

YES
120

20~6
300
65
20~6
300
65
20~6
600

20~6
300
65
20~6
300
65
20~6
600
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Delight Through Connections

ZEERRDA (A) 5
VDEIAES#
ZZ3BE (mm?2) 0.5~16
BMEEBE (V) 1000
EEER (A) 76
H
0.16*F G
- | 91.70 =
i i ' i -
-1 ] I~
—|— —|— ’—|'|—L T [_ | ) j] 8 j] (
5.08_ | _Jio.16_ [ 1.20 0.80
016 _|[2.70
TAIE
AL C€
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